49 Rider Ave, Patchogue, NY 11772    Phone: 631-289-0363 Fax: 631-289-0358
E-mail: atmemail@juno.com Web: www.atmmicrowave.com
8
Service
Price
Delivery
Waveguide Freq Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
Size (GHz) (SMA) (Type N) (SMA) (Type N)

2.6-5.2 1.25 1.25 20 0.2 CH114F-* CH214F-*
4 - 8 1.25 1.25 20 0.25 CH115-* CH215-*
OCTAVE BAND MODELS
FIG A B C D
1 6.30 0.50 0.80 4.70
2 6.30 0.55 0.80 4.70
3 3.68 0.50 0.42 2.82
4 3.68 0.55 0.42 2.82
5 2.42 0.50 0.41 1.60
6 2.42 0.55 0.41 1.60
7 2.10 0.50 0.50 1.10
8 2.10 0.55 0.50 1.10
9 2.10 0.60 0.50 1.10
Model Freq. Rge Coupling Freq. Sens. Ins. Loss Directivity VSWR max FIG
No. GHz ± 0.5 (dB) ± (dB) (dB) max.* (dB) min. Main Sec.
C132-10 10 1
C132-20 0.5-1.0 20 0.75 0.20 22 1.15 1.10 1
C132-30 30 2
C133-10 10 3
C133-20 1.0-2.0 20 0.75 0.25 22 1.15 1.10 3
C133-30 30 4
C134-10 10 0.40 5
C134-20 2.0-4.0 20 0.75 0.30 20 1.20 1.15 5
C134-30 30 0.30 6
C134F-10 10 7
C134F-20 2.6-5.2 20 0.75 0.20 18 1.35 1.25 7
C134F-30 30 8
C135-10 10 7
C135-20 4.0-8.0 20 0.75 0.25 18 1.35 1.25 7
C135-30 30 8
C136-10 10 0.40 7
C136-20 7.0-12.4 20 0.50 0.30 16 1.35 1.30 7
C136-30 30 0.30 8
C136H-10 10 0.60 7
C136H-208.0-16.0 20 0.75 0.50 15 1.40 1.40 9
C136H-30 30 0.50 9
C137-20 12.4-18.0 20 0.60 0.50 15 1.40 1.40 9
C137-30 30 0.50 9
* Excluding Coupled Loss Power
* Add coupling in dB.  Example CH115-20.  † Insertion loss excludes coupling loss
** Type N models are spec  .05 higher in VSWR than SMA models
DC BLOCKS